
Rhythmische 

Sportgymnastik

Regionalmeisterschaft 

Süd

WK Einzel

Dahn / PF

12.-13. April 2014

Startliste

Lfd. Start- Name Vorname Verein LTV

Nr. Nr.

      FWK   Freie Wettkampfklasse AK 16 + 12.04.2014   

Riege 1    

1 1 Rieger Louisa TV Dahn 1910 e. V PF Seil  

2 2 Reznykova Elena Post-SV Nürnberg e. V. BY  Ball

3 3 Zschoge Elsa Hainsberger SV e. V. SC   Keulen

4 4 Dube Nicole TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. TH Seil  

5 5 Jehle Stefanie TV Laufenburg-Rhina BA  Ball

6 6 Knierim Hannah TV Alzey RH   Keulen

7 7 Hübsch Lilli Sportgymnastik Dahner FelsenlandPF Seil  

8 8 Gaus Nora TV Bochingen e.V. SW  Ball

9 9 Schulz Alexandra TV Augsburg 1847 e. V. BY   Keulen

10 10 Reiss Michelle TV Ober-Ramstadt HE Seil  

11 1 Rieger Louisa TV Dahn 1910 e. V PF  Ball

12 2 Reznykova Elena Post-SV Nürnberg e. V. BY   Keulen

13 3 Zschoge Elsa Hainsberger SV e. V. SC Seil  

14 4 Dube Nicole TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. TH  Ball

15 5 Jehle Stefanie TV Laufenburg-Rhina BA   Keulen

16 6 Knierim Hannah TV Alzey RH Seil  

17 7 Hübsch Lilli Sportgymnastik Dahner FelsenlandPF  Ball

18 8 Gaus Nora TV Bochingen e.V. SW   Keulen

19 9 Schulz Alexandra TV Augsburg 1847 e. V. BY Seil  

20 10 Reiss Michelle TV Ober-Ramstadt HE  Ball

21 1 Rieger Louisa TV Dahn 1910 e. V PF   Keulen

22 2 Reznykova Elena Post-SV Nürnberg e. V. BY Seil  

23 3 Zschoge Elsa Hainsberger SV e. V. SC  Ball

24 4 Dube Nicole TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. TH   Keulen

25 5 Jehle Stefanie TV Laufenburg-Rhina BA Seil  

26 6 Knierim Hannah TV Alzey RH  Ball

27 7 Hübsch Lilli Sportgymnastik Dahner FelsenlandPF   Keulen

28 8 Gaus Nora TV Bochingen e.V. SW Seil  

29 9 Schulz Alexandra TV Augsburg 1847 e. V. BY  Ball

30 10 Reiss Michelle TV Ober-Ramstadt HE   Keulen
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31 11 Gobbo Gessica TG Worms RH Seil  

32 12 Merkle Victoria TV Bretten BA  Ball

33 13 Gaus Alba TV Bochingen e.V. SW   Keulen

34 14 Syvous Diana Chemnitzer PSV e. V. SC Seil  

35 15 Aygün Selina TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren HE  Ball

36 16 Mammadova Naila TSG Tübingen e.V. SW   Keulen

37 17 Freis Carolina TV Bretten BA Seil  

38 18 Praass Rebecca SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. MR  Ball

39 19 Frank Christina TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V. BY   Keulen

40 20 Öholm Juli-Kristin Liv TB 1889 Oppau PF Seil  

41 11 Gobbo Gessica TG Worms RH  Ball

42 12 Merkle Victoria TV Bretten BA   Keulen

43 13 Gaus Alba TV Bochingen e.V. SW Seil  

44 14 Syvous Diana Chemnitzer PSV e. V. SC  Ball

45 15 Aygün Selina TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren HE   Keulen

46 16 Mammadova Naila TSG Tübingen e.V. SW Seil  

47 17 Freis Carolina TV Bretten BA  Ball

48 18 Praass Rebecca SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. MR   Keulen

49 19 Frank Christina TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V. BY Seil  

50 20 Öholm Juli-Kristin Liv TB 1889 Oppau PF  Ball

51 11 Gobbo Gessica TG Worms RH   Keulen

52 12 Merkle Victoria TV Bretten BA Seil  

53 13 Gaus Alba TV Bochingen e.V. SW  Ball

54 14 Syvous Diana Chemnitzer PSV e. V. SC   Keulen

55 15 Aygün Selina TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren HE Seil  

56 16 Mammadova Naila TSG Tübingen e.V. SW  Ball

57 17 Freis Carolina TV Bretten BA   Keulen

58 18 Praass Rebecca SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. MR Seil  

59 19 Frank Christina TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V. BY  Ball

60 20 Öholm Juli-Kristin Liv TB 1889 Oppau PF   Keulen
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61 21 Girsch Cara TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren HE Seil  

62 22 Schönbeck Jennifer TV Bretten BA  Ball

63 23 Ludwig Carolin USV Jena e.V. TH   Keulen

64 24 Zobeley Muriel Sportgymnastik Dahner FelsenlandPF Seil  

65 25 Neumann Antonia USV Jena e.V. TH  Ball

66 26 Walth Nicole Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR   Keulen

67 27 Lohse Eva HSG DHfK Leipzig e. V. SC Seil  

68 28 Berger Wilma TSV Mommenheim RH  Ball

69 29 Nowak Sabrina TV Bretten BA   Keulen

70 30 Frank Stefanie TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V. BY Seil  

71 21 Girsch Cara TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren HE  Ball

72 22 Schönbeck Jennifer TV Bretten BA   Keulen

73 23 Ludwig Carolin USV Jena e.V. TH Seil  

74 24 Zobeley Muriel Sportgymnastik Dahner FelsenlandPF  Ball

75 25 Neumann Antonia USV Jena e.V. TH   Keulen

76 26 Walth Nicole Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR Seil  

77 27 Lohse Eva HSG DHfK Leipzig e. V. SC  Ball

78 28 Berger Wilma TSV Mommenheim RH   Keulen

79 29 Nowak Sabrina TV Bretten BA Seil  

80 30 Frank Stefanie TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V. BY  Ball

81 21 Girsch Cara TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren HE   Keulen

82 22 Schönbeck Jennifer TV Bretten BA Seil  

83 23 Ludwig Carolin USV Jena e.V. TH  Ball

84 24 Zobeley Muriel Sportgymnastik Dahner FelsenlandPF   Keulen

85 25 Neumann Antonia USV Jena e.V. TH Seil  

86 26 Walth Nicole Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR  Ball

87 27 Lohse Eva HSG DHfK Leipzig e. V. SC   Keulen

88 28 Berger Wilma TSV Mommenheim RH Seil  

89 29 Nowak Sabrina TV Bretten BA  Ball

90 30 Frank Stefanie TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V. BY   Keulen
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